2007
the essential guide
to reinforcing concrete
Bar & fabric products
Spacers & accessories
Slab products
Formwork
Weldmesh and gabions

steel fixing with no waste.
Reelfix is available as a disposable 2kg
coil or as a refillable cartridge with belt.
Tying wire
Double loop ties and tools
Continuous high chairs
REELFIX
GROUP CWW01
Ref. Description
Dispos2 Disposable 2Kg Coils
16g2k Reelfix 2Kg Mini Coil Cartridges
Refill2 2Kg Cartridge Refills
LOOP TIES AND TYING TOOLS
GROUP CWW20
Ref. Description
RDLT100 Double Loop Tie 100mm
RDLT125 Double Loop Tie 125mm
RDLT150 Double Loop Tie 150mm
RDLT200 Double Loop Tie 200mm
RDLT250 Double Loop Tie 250mm
RDLT300 Double Loop Tie 300mm
WTT01 Wire Tying Tool
Simple method of supporting fabric in ground
floor conditions. Supplied flat in 3.0m lengths
to be formed into a circle approximately

Pre-stressed wire and stabilised strand are also available. Please contact your local BRC sales office for details.
Pre-stressed wire and stabilised strand
TYING WIRE
GROUP CWW01
Ref. Description
16G 16 Gauge Black Annealed
SS304 18 Gauge Stainless Steel Grade 304
CONTINUOUS HIGH CHAIRS
GROUP CSS52
Ref. Height mm Pack Qty.
CHL50 50 25 x 2m
CHL60 60 25 x 2m
CHL75 75 25 x 2m
CHL80 80 25 x 2m
CHL90 90 25 x 2m
CHL105 105 25 x 2m
CHL120 120 25 x 2m
CHL135 135 25 x 2m
CHL150 150 25 x 2m
CHL165 165 25 x 2m
CHL180 180 25 x 2m
CHL200 200 20 x 2m
CHL230 230
CHL250 250
CHL280 280
For supporting fabric in ground floor slabs
and spacing fabric in walls. Supplied in
standard 2m lengths. Also available in
heights up to 300mm. Manufactured from

C75 75 100
DOUBLE COVER CONCRETE SPACERS
GROUP CSS70
Ref. Cover mm Pack Qty.
C25/30 25 or 30 500
C30/40 30 or 40 250
C40/50 40 or 50 200
C60/75 60 or 75 50
TRIPLE COVER CONCRETE SPACER
GROUP CSS70
Ref. Cover mm Pack Qty.
C35/40/50 35, 40 or 50 200
CONCRETE LINE SPACERS
GROUP CSS71
Ref. Cover mm
CSB25X1 25
CSB30X1 30
CSB40X1 40
CSB50X1 50
CSB60X1 60
CSB75X1 75
Single cover concrete spacers
Spacers & accessories
Midlands 01623 555111
North 01226 730330

powder requiring only the addition of water to
produce a free-flowing or trowellable mortar,
which will maintain its original volume after
curing.
Yield
12.5 litres per 25kg bag.
General purpose grout
Holding down bolt assemblies comprising bolt,
washer plate, nut and washer.
Range from 16 - 30mm in lengths 200 - 600mm
depending on grade. Grade 4.6 or 8.8 available.
Holding down bolts
WAXED CARDBOARD BOLT BOXES
GROUP CVV99
Ref. Length mm Dia. Top/Bot
CBW225 225 70/20
CBW300 300 90/20
CBW375 375 100/25
CBW450 450 115/30
CBW525 525 115/30
CBW600 600 130/30
The new standard in foundation bolt cones
Plastic conical void former that eliminates the need for
removal and disposal of cardboard or polystyrene type
cones. Fully enclosed base removes the need for bolt